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Spiral Fluted Tap Series for blind hole
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SPV

Spiral Fluted Taps, Coated
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Specification
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Spiral Fluted Taps
(for through hole)

W This is a coated spiral fluted tap for blind holes.
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Tapping Speeds depending on Materials

High carbon steels Alloy steels
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Low carbon steels [l Medium carbon steels
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Hand Taps

TYPE: 1 DIN371 ] T TYPE: 2 DIN371 N
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Cemented

Carbide Taps

Roll Taps
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TYPE:3 DIN371 N %3 I DIN376/DIN374/DIN5156
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Segment: 1D (G=1H)
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For Metric Threads

Pipe Taps

©@

M2 X 0.4 ISO2  96402.0TI 2.5pP 45 4 8 - 32 28 21 5 2 1 = =

M3 X 0.5 ISO2  96403.0TI 2.5P 56 5 9 18 34 35 27 6 3 2 = E

M4 X 0.7 1SO2  96404.0TI 2.5P 63 7 13 21 38 45 34 6 3 2 - f; @
M5 X 0.8 ISO2  96405.0TI 2.5P 70 9 14 25 39 6 4.9 8 3 2 %

M6 X 1 ISO2  96406.0TI 2.5P 80 11 15 30 45 6 4.9 8 3 2 :“ —
M8 X 1.25 ISO2  96408.0TI 25P 90 - 12 3 47 8 62 9 3 3 =

M8 X 1 1ISO2  98408.0MTI 2.5P 90 - 12 - 46 6 4.9 8 3 4
M10Xx 1.5 ISO2  9640010TI 25P 100 - 13 39 525 10 8 11 3 3

M10X 1.25 1SO2  9840010NTI ~ 25P 100 - 13 - 51 7 55 8 3 4 -
M10 X 1 ISO2  9840010MTI 2.5P 20 - 13 - 46 7 5.5 8 3 4 = —5
M12X1.75 102  9740012TI 25P 110 - 15 - 56 9 7 10 3 4 2 En
Mi2Xx1.5 ISO2  98400120TI 25P 100 - 15 - 51 9 7 10 3 4 E é @
M12X1.25 1SO2  9840012NTI 25P 100 - 15 - 51 9 7 10 3 4 S

M14 X 2 ISO2  9740014TI 25P 110 5 18 - 56 1 9 12 3 4

M14Xx1.5 ISO2  98400140TI 25P 100 - 14 - 51 11 9 12 3 4

M16 X 2 ISO2  9740016TI 25P 110 - 18 - 56 12 9 12 3 4

M16 X 1.5 ISO2  98400160TI 25P 100 - 14 - 51 12 9 12 3 4

Think threads with

+ This product is different from JIS products in shape and dimensions, please be careful when using. m YAMAWA @-96




Spiral Fluted Taps
(for blind hole)
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(for through hole)

Spiral Pointed Taps

Hand Taps

Cemented
Carbide Taps

©

Roll Taps

Special Thread Taps
Simple Inspection Tools

Pipe Taps

©@

Thread Mills

Premium Thread Mills

©

Dies

Center Drills
Centering Tools

ruments

®

Preciion Nachinery/

M18 X 2.5
M18x 1.5
M20 x 2.5
M20 X 1.5
M22 X 2.5
M22 x 1.5
M24 X 3

G 1/8-28
G 1/419
G 3/8-19
G 1/2-14

1SO2
1SO2
1SO2
1S02
1SO2
1S02
1SO2

»]|\'W SPV Spiral Fluted Taps, Coated
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9740018TI
98400180TI
9740020TI
98400200TI
9740022TI
98400220T]
9740024TI

9940R02TI
9940R04TI
9940R06TI
9940R08TI

2.5P
2.5P
2.5P
2.5P
2.5P
2.5P
2.5P

2.5P
2.5P
2.5P
2.5P

110
140
125
140
125
160

14
20
14
20
14
25

For G Threads

20
100
100
125

12
14
14
18

Ds

K

56
4l
64
4l
64
82

46
51
51
64

14
16
16
18
18
18

11
12
16

1

12

12
145
145
145

5.5

12

Think threads with
I AM AWA + This product is different from JIS products in shape and dimensions, please be careful when using.
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